
First Name Last Name Professional Title Organization City State E-mail
Reginald Arkell Community Planner USDOT - FTA Chicago IL reginald.arkell@dot.gov
Robin Bush Coordinator, Environmental & Strategic Analysis EDA Chicago IL RBush@eda.gov
Colleen Callahan Illinois Director USDA RD Champaign IL Colleen.Callahan@usda.gov
Mindy Clements Acting Regional Sustainability and Communities Lead US EPA Chicago IL clements.mindy@epa.gov
Ron Clewer CEO Rockford Housing Authority Rockford IL rclewer@rockfordha.org
Stephanie Cwik Sustainable Communities Specialist US EPA Chicago IL Cwik.Stephanie@epa.gov
Bob Dean Deputy Executive Director for Local Planning Chicago Metropolitan Agency for Planning Chicago IL bdean@cmap.illinois.gov
John Donovan Metropolitan Planning Specialist FHWA Chicago IL john.donovan@dot.gov
Ancheska English-Wilson Senior Managment Advisor HUD Chicago IL ancheska.l.english-wilson@hud.gov
Stephen Ernst Executive Director Rockford Metropolitan Agency for Planning Rockford IL steve.ernst@rockfordil.gov
John Gerut Director of Housing IFF Chicago IL jgerut@iff.org
Brian Gillen Region 5 Lead Economic Resilience Officer HUD Chicago IL brian.gillen@hud.gov
Kristine Giornalista Neighborhood Services Manager Village of Oak Park Oak Park IL kgiornalista@oak-park.us
Reggie Greenwood Deputy Executive Director of Economic Development South Suburban Mayors and Managers Association East Hazel Crest IL reggie.greenwood@gmail.com
Tony Greep Transportation Specialist USDOT - FTA Chicago IL anthony.greep@dot.gov
Jon Grosshans Community Planner US EPA Chicago IL grosshans.jon@epa.gov
Cheryal Hills Executive Director Region Five Development Commission Staples MN chills@regionfive.org
Sara James Program Associate NADO Research Foundation Washington DC sjames@nado.org
Kirstin Kuenzi Community Planning Specialist FEMA - Region V Chicago IL Kirstin.Kuenzi@fema.dhs.gov
Brett Lenart Deputy Director Office of Community & Economic Development, Washtenaw County Ann Arbor MI lenartb@ewashtenaw.org
Sarah Lucas Regional Planning Program Manager Northwest Michigan Council of Governments Traverse City MI sarahlucas@nwm.cog.mi.us
Maggie Martino Planning Program Manager Tri-County Regional Planning Commission Peoria IL mmartino@tricountyrpc.org
Bharat Mathur Deputy Regional Administrator US EPA Chicago IL mathur.bharat@epa.gov
Lynnette McRae SC2 Team Lead for Rockford, IL HUD Washington DC lynnette.mcrae@gmail.com
Kamran Mesbah Deputy Director and Director of Environmental Resources Planning Capital Area Regional Planning Commission Madison WI kamranm@capitalarearpc.org

Hunter Morrison Executive Director Northeast Ohio Sustainable Communities Consortium Cleveland OH Hmorrison@neoscc.org

Janice Morrissy Deputy Executive Director of Housing South Suburban Mayors and Managers Association East Hazel Crest IL janice.morrissy@ssmma.org

John Norquist President Emeritus Congress for the New Urbanism Chicago IL johnolofnorquist@gmail.com

Danielle Potts ORISE US EPA Chicago IL potts.danielle@epa.gov

Nora Riemenschneider Project Coordinator Metropolitan Council St. Paul MN Nora.riemenschneider@metc.state.mn.us

Antonio Riley Regional Administrator HUD Chicago IL antonio.r.riley@hud.gov

Suzanne Schulz Managing Director of Design and Development City of Grand Rapids Grand Rapids MI sschulz@grcity.us

Jim Schwab Manager, Hazards Planning Research Center American Planning Association Chicago IL jschwab@planning.org
Brett Schwartz Program Manager NADO Research Foundation Washington DC bschwartz@nado.org
Marisol Simon Regional Administrator USDOT - FTA Chicago IL Marisol.Simon@dot.gov
Kendra Smith Senior Planner Chicago Metropolitan Agency for Planning Chicago IL ksmith@cmap.illinois.gov
Robert "Bo" Steiner Deputy District Director SBA Chicago IL robert.steiner@sba.gov
John Sych Planning Director Grand Traverse County Traverse City MI jsych@grandtraverse.org
Jeannette Tamayo Regional Director EDA Chicago IL JTamayo@eda.gov
Laurie Thompson Deputy Executive Director NADO Research Foundation Washington DC lthompson@nado.org
Lillian Thompson Recovery Planning Coordinator- NDRF FEMA National Disaster Recovery Chicago IL Lillian.Thompson@fema.dhs.gov
Mark VanderSchaaf Regional Planning Director Metropolitan Council Saint Paul MN mark.vanderschaaf@metc.state.mn.us
Bill Vanderwall Capacity Building Manager Minnesota Housing Partnership St. Paul MN bill.vanderwall@mhponline.org
Danielle Waddell Federal Project Officer DOLETA Chicago IL waddell.danielle@dol.gov
Earl Zuelke Federal Disaster Coordinator FEMA National Disaster Recovery Chicago IL earl.zuelke@fema.dhs.gov


